
 
CSDMS 

Community Surface Dynamics Modeling System 

 
THE EDUCATION AND KNOWLEDGE TRANSFER (EKT) 

WORKING GROUP MEETING 
October 10, 2008 

 

AGENDA 
 
 

Hour  Topic           Presenter(s)  Duration  
 

8:30  AM  Welcome:  Coffee and Introductions     *    30 min 
 
 

9:00  AM  Overview of CSDMS        James Syvitski  45 min 
 
 

9:45  AM  Learning Members’ Interests and Work Related to EKT  Participants  60 min 
Participants: Please bring presentations (10 min ea) 

    
 

10:45 AM  Morning Break          *    15 min 
 
 

11:00 AM  Technology Presentation        Scott Peckham  20 min 
     Questions/Clarifications/Discussion        20 min 
 
  

11:40 AM   Presentation of CSDMS Website:  EKT-Related   Albert Kettner  20 min 
     Questions/Clarifications/Discussion        20 min 
 
 

12:20 PM  Lunch:  Cantina Laredo at 29th Street Mall     *    100 min 
 
 

2:00  PM   Facilitated Discussion: Idea Generation     Irina Overeem  90 min 
 
 

3:30  PM  Afternoon Break          *    15 min 
 
 

3:45  PM  Facilitated Discussion:         Irina Overeem  90 min 
Chair/Intermediate- and Long-Term Goals    

 
 

5:15  PM  Facilitated Discussion: Next Steps      James Syvitski  45 min 
 
  

6:00  PM  Meeting Ends 
 
 

*** 
 

 
7:00  PM  Dinner:  Moon Gate at Pearl Street Mall     *    * 
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PARTICIPANT CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
 

Matthew Arsenault 
U.S. Geological Survey 
384 Woods Hole Road 
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Tel: (508) 457-2354; Email: marsenault@usgs.gov 
   

Karen Campbell 
National Ctr. for Earth-surface Dynamics (NCED) 
University of Minnesota, 23rd Ave SE 
Minneapolis, MN  55414 
Tel: (612) 626-6166; Email: kmc@umn.edu   
 
Chris Jenkins 
University of Colorado at Boulder  
Email: chris.jenkins@colorado.edu 
 
Wei Luo 
Department of Geography 
Northern Illinois University 
Davis Hall 120 
DeKalb, IL  60115 
Tel: (815) 753-6828; Email: wluo@niu.edu  
 
Jon Pelletier 
Geosciences Department 
University of Arizona 
Gold Simpson Bldg. #77, 1040 E. 14th Street 
Tucson, AZ  85721 

  Tel: (520) 626-2126; Email: jdpellett@email.arizona.edu 
 
A.D. Reniers 
Rosenstiel School of Marine & Atmospheric 
Science (RSMAS), University of Miami 
AMP, 4600 Rickenbacker Causeway 
Miami, FL  33149 
Tel: 130-542-14223; Email: 
areniers@rsmas.miami.edu 
 

Kimberly Rogers 
Earth and Environmental Sciences 
Vanderbilt University 
2301 Vanderbilt Place, Station B 35-1805 
Nashville, TN  37204  
Tel: (615) 322-7445; Email: 
kimberly.g.rogers@vanderbilt.edu  

Alexey Voinov 
Chesapeake Research Consortium Community 
Modeling Program, 590 Main Street 
Burlington, VT  05405-0088 
Tel: (802) 656-2985; Email: 
alexey.voinov@uvm.edu 
 
 
CSDMS Integration Facility Members: 
University of Colorado at Boulder 
East Campus, 3100 Marine Street 
Campus Box 545 
Boulder, CO  80309-0545  
 
James Syvitski 
Executive Director 
Tel: (303) 735-5482; Email: 
james.syvitski@colorado.edu 
 

Irina Overeem 
Research Scientist 
Tel: (303) 492-6631; Email: 
irina.overeem@colorado.edu 
 

Albert Kettner 
Research Scientist 
Tel: (303) 735-5486; Email: 
ketttner@colorado.edu 
 
Scott Peckham 
Chief Software Architect 
Tel: (303) 492-6752; Email: 
scott.peckham@colorado.edu 
 
Eric Hutton 
Research Scientist 
Tel: (303) 492-6233; Email: 
eric.hutton@colorado.edu 
 

Marlene Lofton 
Executive Assistant 
Tel: (303) 735-5482; Email: 
marlene.lofton@colorado.edu 

 


